1
CK3C PMAC Motion Controller
CK3C compact, industrial motion
and automation controller
• 50 μsec servo update (local)
• Wide selection of encoder feedback
• Various amplifier interface
• On-board digital & analog I/Os
• EtherCAT master
• High-speed position compare
• Full library of PMAC motion control
• Additional 8 servo axes
• Additional I/O
• General Description
• Part Number Designation
• Specifications
• Performance
• Dimensions
General Description
The CK3C is a 4 axis motion controller with an embedded Power PMAC ARM CPU. The CK3C is hardware
compatible with both its predecessors: the Power Clipper and Turbo Clipper family members.
It supports virtually any type of feedback device (with the optional ACC-84S and ACC-51S) and is typically
used to drive the following types of motors when given the correct hardware stack and drive combination:
• 3-phase AC/DC brushless servo (synchronous) -- rotary/linear
• DC brush
• 2-phase stepper
For the latest hardware layout and connector locations, please refer to the CK3C User’s Manual.
2
Part Number Designation
PRODUCT: CK3C
Type of Unit Model CPU Memory Ethernet  Port(s) EtherCAT
License Analog I/O Extended Pin
Controller Unit
CK3C-AX1100
Coretex-A7
Dual core 1GHz
RAM: 1 GB
Flash: 1 GB
1 No No No
CK3C-AX1201 2 No 4x 16-bit AI
1x Filtered PWM AO No
CK3C-AX1211 2 I/O Only 4x 16-bit AI
1x Filtered PWM AO No
CK3C-AX1231 2 8 Servo 4x 16-bit AI
1x Filtered PWM AO No
CK3C-AX1100E 1 No No Yes
CK3C-AX1201E 2 No 4x 16-bit AI
1x Filtered PWM AO Yes
CK3C-AX1211E 2 I/O Only 4x 16-bit AI
1x Filtered PWM AO Yes
CK3C-AX1231E 2 8 Servo 4x 16-bit AI
1x Filtered PWM AO Yes
Axis Modules - ACC-24S3
Part Number Description
3-4050000-000-000000 4-Channel expansion
3-4050000-000-010000 4-Channel expansion with 4 analog inputs & 1 Filtered PWM output
Sinusoidal Encoder Modules - ACC-51S
Part Number Description
3-3674-0-0002-000000 2-Channel 4096x interpolator stack board for sinusoidal encoders
3-3674-0-0012-000000 4-Channel 4096x interpolator stack board for sinusoidal encoders
Serial Encoder Modules - ACC-84S
Part Number Description
3-3936-0-0002-000000 4-Channel SSI serial encoder protocol
3-3936-0-0003-000000 4-Channel ENDAT serial encoder protocol
3-3936-0-0006-000000 4-Channel Yaskawa Sigma II & III serial encoder protocol
3-3936-0-0008-000000 4-Channel Panasonic serial encoder protocol
3-3936-0-000B-000000 4-Channel BISS-C serial encoder protocol
3-3936-0-000D-000000 4-Channel Mitsubishi serial encoder protocol
3-3936-0-000E-000000 4-Channel 1S serial encoder protocol
3-3936-0-0XY2-000000 XY2-100 serial link for 2-axis and 3-axis laser scan heads and galvanometers
3-3936-0-0TBC-000000 4-Channel table based compare protocol
CK3C-AX1¨¨¨¨
Additional Options:
100: 1x 1000 Base-T Ethernet Port
201: 2x 1000 Base-T Ethernet Ports, 4x 16-bit Analog Inputs, 1x Additional Analog Output
211: 1x 1000 Base-T Ethernet Port, 4x 16-bit Analog Inputs, 1x Additional Analog Output,   EtherCAT Master with I/O Expansion License
231: 1x 1000 Base-T Ethernet Port, 4x 16-bit Analog Inputs, 1x Additional Analog Output, EtherCAT Master with I/O and 8 Servo Axis Expansion License
Embedded Option:
[blank]: Standard Pins
E: Extended Embedded
Pins
3
Analog Output Modules - ACC-8AS
Part Number Description
3A0-603673-10X 4-Channel dual 16-bit DAC analog board
PWM Output Modules - ACC-8FS
Part Number Description
3F0-603673-10X 4-Channel direct PWM breakout board
4-Channel Breakout Board
Part Number Description
CBB4-00-000-000-1000 CK3C breakout board with separate connectors for each encoder, each flag set, and servo
amplifier output
4
Specifications
1. Classification
1.1 Name CK3C
1.2 Type Power PMAC ARM Motion Controller
2. Construction
2.1 Dimensions (Not including extended pins, CK3C-AX1���)